
Thyme infused Calle
23 Blanco, Chambord
hibiscus syrup, lime
juice

MEZCAL INNA

Cascahuín Blanco
Siete Misterios Doba
Yej Mezcal, Aperol,
pineapple, agave,
lime juice, orange
bitters

TULUM RAIDER

Havana Club 3yr old
Rum or Cascahuín
Tahona Blanco,
sugar, lime juice,
fresh mint, soda
water

CASA 43's  CUBAN MOJITO 

CASA 43 SIGNATURE
Calle 23 Reposado
lime juice, homemade
simple syrup & lime
salt 

THE THORNY ROSE

Siete Misterios Doba
Yej Mezcal, Cointreau
lime juice, agave, chili
lime salt

CANTARITO - Mexican Classic!
Cascahuín Blanco, lime,
orange & grapefruit
juices in a traditional
clay cup, finished 
with grapefruit soda 

PLEASE DON’T TAKE OUR CUPS!!  

FOR SALE: $25CI Sm / $40CI Lg

TOP SHELF - CADILLAC
Patron Reposado
Grand Marnier, lime
juice, agave &
homemade lime salt  

$20.95 / Jug $95

Casa Juices SQUEEZED FRESH DAILY on site!!!

Make it a DOUBLE!
You deserve this!!!
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Herradura Reposado
Savor the island taste
with our fresh mango
mix

FROZEN MANGO

$14.95 / Jug $70

$13.95 / Jug $65

$27.90

7 MILE SKINNY
Cascahuín Blanco
agave syrup, lime
juice $13.95 / Jug $65

$16.95 / Jug $80

$16.95 / Jug $80

$15.95 / Jug $75

$14.95

Calle 23 Reposado
homemade jalapeño
syrup, lime juice, chili
salt

EL JEFE "THE BOSS"   

$13.95 / Jug $65

$16.95 /Clay Jug $46

Upgrade to Clase Azul Reposado
$34.95 / Jug $170



Coke, Diet Coke,
Coke Zero, Sprite,
Ginger Ale, Club

Soda, Tonic Water

CLASSIC MICHELADA
Homemade CASA 43 WORCESTESHIRE mix, lime
juice, served with beer of your choice!!! ADD $2.95 

Corona Cero
Michelob Ultra
White Tip
Estrella Damm
Modelo
Corona
Dos XX 

5.00
6.00
6.50
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00

Tecate
Pacifico
Modelo Negra
Savanna Cider
Corona Familiar 32oz
Beers for the Kitchen
Cabrito Mix Paloma

7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
18.00
30.00
10.95

B E E R S

R E D
Pinot Noir
Malbec
Tempranillo
Cabernet Sauvignon

13/52
11/44
11/44
12/48

W H I T E
Pinot Grigio
Sauvignon Blanc
Chardonay
Moscato
Mini-Prosecco

10/40
11/44
10/40
10/40
15

S O F T  D R I N K S
Fresh Lemonade

Fruit Punch
Mango Smoothie
Bottle Still Water

Bottle Sparkling Water

4.95
4.00
6.00
6.50
6.50

2.95

"Ask for CLAMATO if you like!"

W I N E S ,  S A N G R I A ,  B E E R S ,
M I C H E L A D A ,  S O F T  D R I N K S

CASA 43 TEQUILA SANGRIA
Choice of RED or WHITE  $14.95 

Get a jug of Sangria for the table  $70

DRINK

RESPONSIBLY!

DRINK
RESPONSIBLY!

Over 200
tequilas and

mezcals!
Ask for THE

BOOK!

15% Gratuity added to your bill

W I N E S


