

**CASA 43 SIGNATURE**

Calle 23 Reposado lime juice, homemade simple syrup & lime salt



**\$13.95 / Jug \$65**

*Make it a DOUBLE!  
You deserve this!!!*

**\$27.90**



**FROZEN MANGO**

Herradura Reposado Savor the island taste with our fresh mango mix



**\$14.95 / Jug \$70**

**EL JEFE "THE BOSS"**

Calle 23 Reposado homemade jalapeño syrup, lime juice, chili salt



**\$13.95 / Jug \$65**

**TULUM RAIDER**

Cascahuín Blanco Siete Misterios Doba Yej Mezcal, Aperol, pineapple, agave, lime juice, orange bitters



**\$16.95 / Jug \$80**

**CASA 43's CUBAN MOJITO**

Havana Club 3yr old Rum or Cascahuín Tahona Blanco, sugar, lime juice, fresh mint, soda water



**\$14.95**

**TOP SHELF - CADILLAC**

Patron Reposado Grand Marnier, lime juice, agave & homemade lime salt



**\$20.95 / Jug \$95**

Upgrade to Clase Azul Reposado **\$34.95 / Jug \$170**

**7 MILE SKINNY**

Cascahuín Blanco agave syrup, lime juice



**\$13.95 / Jug \$65**

**MEZCAL INNA**

Siete Misterios Doba Yej Mezcal, Cointreau lime juice, agave, chili lime salt



**\$16.95 / Jug \$80**

**THE THORNY ROSE**

Thyme infused Calle 23 Blanco, Chambord hibiscus syrup, lime juice



**\$15.95 / Jug \$75**

**CANTARITO - Mexican Classic!**

Cascahuín Blanco, lime, orange & grapefruit juices in a traditional clay cup, finished with grapefruit soda



**\$16.95 / Clay Jug \$46**

**PLEASE DON'T TAKE OUR CUPS!!**

**FOR SALE: \$25CI Sm / \$40CI Lg**

# WINES, SANGRIA, BEERS, MICHELADA, SOFT DRINKS

## WINES

### WHITE

Pinot Grigio	10/40
Sauvignon Blanc	11/44
Chardonnay	10/40
Moscato	10/40
Mini-Prosecco	15

### RED

Pinot Noir	13/52
Malbec	11/44
Tempranillo	11/44
Cabernet Sauvignon	12/48

## BEERS

Corona Cero	5.00
Michelob Ultra	6.00
White Tip	6.50
Estrella Damm	7.00
Modelo	7.00
Corona	7.00
Dos XX	7.00

Tecate	7.00
Pacifico	7.00
Modelo Negra	7.00
Savanna Cider	7.00
Corona Familiar 32oz	18.00
 Beers for the Kitchen	30.00
Cabrito Mix Paloma	10.95



## CLASSIC MICHELADA

Homemade **CASA 43 WORCESTESHIRE** mix, lime juice, served with beer of your choice!!! **ADD \$2.95**

*"Ask for CLAMATO if you like!"*



## CASA 43 TEQUILA SANGRIA

Choice of **RED** or **WHITE** \$14.95  
Get a jug of Sangria for the table \$70

## SOFT DRINKS

Coke, Diet Coke,  
Coke Zero, Sprite, 2.95  
Ginger Ale, Club  
Soda, Tonic Water

Fresh Lemonade	4.95
Fruit Punch	4.00
Mango Smoothie	6.00
Bottle Still Water	6.50
Bottle Sparkling Water	6.50

**DRINK RESPONSIBLY!**



15% GRATUITY ADDED TO YOUR BILL

Over 200  
tequilas and  
mezcal!  
Ask for THE  
BOOK!